INTERACTIVE LED | DIGITAL SIGNAGE |  TABLET COLLABORATION
TEL: (+1) 248 764 1084  |  WWW.TOUCHITTECHNOLOGIES.COM  |  E-MAIL: SALES@TOUCHITTECHNOLOGIES.COM
IHW
Touchboards_stamp
2
WHY CHOOSE AN
INTERACTIVE LED?

Launch TouchIT Notes and ask
participants to join via the DisplayNote
app. Once connected, everything
you do on screen is shown on the
participants’ screens, wirelessly.
*Additional charges for cloud subscriptions may apply
TOUCHIT NOTES  |  www.touchittechnologies.com | Tel: (+1) 248 764 1084 | Email: sales@touchittechnologies.com
PART CODE UPC CODE DESCRIPTION
NOTES10 0608641030020 1 Presenter & 10 participants
NOTES20 0608641030037 1 Presenter & 20 participants
NOTES40 0608641030044 1 Presenter & 40 participants
NOTES40+ 0608641030051 1 Presenter & 40+ participants
Have you ever wished your class or audience could see your presentation on their device from
any location over the internet?
PART CODE UPC CODE DESCRIPTION
CLOUD10 0608641030082 1 Presenter & 10 cloud users
CLOUD20 0608641030099 1 Presenter & 20 cloud users
CLOUD40 0608641030105 1 Presenter & 40 cloud users
CLOUD100 0608641030112 1 Presenter & 100 cloud users
*Please note that the Cloud Products are annual purchases.
7
REMOTE PRESENTATIONS
MADE EASY

Package Dimensions (mm) 2030 x 1330 x 110 2250 x 1430 x 110 78” - 1970 x 1260 x 70
87” - 2100 x 1450 x 90 1974*1254*40
Package Dimensions
(inches)
6' 8" 1/4 x 4' 4" 3/8 x 3' 3" 3/4  7' 4" 1/2 x 4' 8" 1/4 x 3' 3" 3/4 78” - 77.56” x 49.61” x2.76”
87” - 82.68” x 57.09” x3.54” 77.72” x 49.37” x 1.57”
Package Weight (kg) 35.7 45.3 78” - 30 KG | 87” 35KG 29
Package Weight (lbs) 78.70 99.87 78” - 66.14lbs | 87” - 77.16lbs 63.93
SPECIFICATIONS
INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARDS
 www.touchittechnologies.com | Tel: (+1) 248 764 1084 | Email: sales@touchittechnologies.com |  SPECIFICATIONS
22
Part Code UPC Part Code Product Type Description Packaged Dimensions mm (inches)
Packaged Weight
kg (lbs)
WMK-32 0608641029178 Wall Mount for 32” Wall Mount Bracket
510mm x 160mm x 80mm (20” x
16.3” x 3.1”)
3.3kgs (7.3lbs)
WMK-42-46-55 0608641029147 Wall Mount for 42"/46"/55" Wall Mount Bracket
510mm x 160mm x 80mm (20” x
16.3” x 3.1”)
3.3kg (7.3lbs)
WMK-65-70 0608641029154 Wall Mount for 65" / 70" Wall Mount Bracket
810mm x 160mm x 80mm (31.9” x
16.3” x 3.1”)
4.7kgs  (10.4lbs)
WMK-84 0608641029161 Wall Mount for 84" Wall Mount Bracket
810mm x 160mm x 80mm (31.9” x
16.3” x 3.1”)
4.7kgs (10.4lbs)
DTS-42-46-55 0608641029185 Desk Top Stand 42" / 46" / 55" Desk Top Stand